
Player Club Overlap - Billerica with Plainville
12-16-24

Calvin B1 Jackson 12909901

1 Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Wednesday 2024-10-02 Plainville - McDaniel Memor

3 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss

Joseph F2 Kelly 12508122

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Wednesday 2023-06-28 Plainville - Sfougaris Memo

3 Wednesday 2023-07-26 Plainville - Summer Swiss

4 Wednesday 2023-08-30 Plainville - August Attack

5 Wednesday 2023-12-27 Plainville - Year End Open

6 Wednesday 2024-02-07 Plainville - Invitational Mem

7 Wednesday 2024-02-07 Plainville - Invitational Mem

8 Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss

9 Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss

10 Wednesday 2024-07-17 Plainville - Sfougaris Memo

11 Friday 2024-07-26 Billerica Swiss

12 Wednesday 2024-08-28 Plainville - Summer Swiss

13 Wednesday 2024-10-02 Plainville - McDaniel Memor

14 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss
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